VOter Check-in Details With County Name Medina County Report 05/05/25 11:11 AM

. Election Name 2025 City-School-Special Joint From 05/03/25 7:00 AM
Signhatures Election To 05/03/25 7:00 PM
Election Type General

No. Name State ID

1 ALBERTO AGUIRRE 1023786733
2 BRUCE ALLEN ALEXANDER 1023771744
3 JAHNA M ARMSTRONG 1202016898
4 LARRY DWAYNE ARNOLD 1023780134
5 CHARLOTTE LUCILLE ARNOLD 1023900882
6 SHIRLEY EILEEN ATWOOD 2125691926
7 DAVID NEAL ATWOOD 2125688789
8 MARVIA MILLER AVANT 1023724672
9 SANDER JED AVANT 1023896814
10 TERRY RAY BALLARD 1023777053
11 BONITA MCLEMORE BALLARD 1023777133
12 JENNIFER LEE BASINGER 1006789941
13 DEBORAH MARIE BAUML 1067201836
14 ROBERT ANTONY BAUML JR 1066025685
15 JOHN JEFFREY BERGER 1023754053
16 JANET MECHLER BIEDIGER 1023918128
17 PATRICK J BIEDIGER 1023918137
18 STACY LYN BIPPERT 1023776493
19 DONNA MAREE BIPPERT 2000494535
20 CHARLES JASON BIPPERT 2001781838
21 STACIE MEIER BLAIR 1071774789
22 GARY ALLEN BOEHME 1023765382
23 TYLER LEE BOEHME 1023909333
24 RANDALL TODD BOEHME 1179509189
25 LESLIE MAURINE BOYD 1171307503
26 JANIE LEE MARTIN BROCK 1023845404
27 WALTER BURL BROCK 1023846044
28 CHRISTIE LYNN BRYANT 1055450895
29 JORDAN CATHERINE BURBANK 2146890049
30 TONYA LYNETTE BURRIS 1023911874
31 COLLEEN SULLIVAN BYARS 1073545554
32 JESSE FOUNTAIN BYARS 1023883044
33 LYNN MARIE CAMPBELL 1131930764
34 ANDREW COLE CARAWAN 2000059214
35 LOGAN TRAVIS CARAWAN 2190352375
36 MICA AMBER CARAWAN 1060590419
37 KAREN CHAMBERS 1023776280
38 PETER SCOTT CHAMBERS 1023924890
39 MARGARET ANN COLUNGA 1090924396
40 SALLY CONNER 1023891819
41 PATRICK LYNN CONNER 1023836854
42 EUGENE CORDER Il 1209570358
43 MARY ETHEL CORDER 1023782253
44 LAUREN ELIZABETH CORTEZ 1063642501
45 ISABELLA GONZALES CORTEZ 1023785911
46 LUCIANO MARION CORTEZ 1063638799
47 SAMANTHA RAE CUELLAR 1024752492
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ERIK DUKE

KATHERINE BENAVIDES DURAN
RAMON DURAN JR

KEITH ALLEN ECHTLE
YVETTE MARIE ELMENDORF
BLAINE ELMENDORF
DEANNA JOYCE ESPINOZA
EDUARDO ESQUIVEL JR
KELLY ANNE EVERS
CARMEN NICOLE FALLS
DAVID PATRICK FLANAGAN
CARISA MAE FLANAGAN
MARQUES JON FUENTES
DIAHANN FULTON FUENTES
MICHAEL ANTHONY GALLEGOS
RICHARD DANIEL GALLEGOS
REBECCA PATRICIA GARDNER
JEFFREY STUART GARDNER
DORETHA LYNN GODLEY
FERNANDO GOMEZ JR
FERNANDO GOMEZ
MARISSA BIANCA GOMEZ
MARCO ANTONIO GONZALEZ
DEBORAH RAE GOUARD
JIMMY SCOTT GOUARD
HERBERT OTTO GREBE Il
KIMBERLY CLAFLIN GREBE
TROY DARREN GRIGGS
CHRISTI LEA MCDONALD GRIGGS
MYKELTI LEIGH GRIGGS
DONNA COLLEEN GUZMAN
JEROD ROBERT HABY
EDWARD JOSEPH HABY
LOGAN JAMES HABY

LORI ALYSE HABY

BRYCE HABY

AMBER DAWN HABY

BETTE MARIE HAMBY
JOSHUA LUKE HART

SARAH ELIZABETH HART
GARY RAY HENGST
VERONICA DELGADO HERRERA
CHELSAE DENEE HOOG
PATRICK JEROME HOOG
DAVID EUGENE HOOK
EARNEST JOE HOUSTON
SHARON LYNN HOUSTON
JOSHUA MICHAEL HULSEY
CYNTHIA MARLAINE JACOX
WILLIAM WALLACE JETTE
LINDA BECK JOHNSON
BENITO GEORGE JUAREZ JR
MIRANDA NICOLE JUAREZ
LAVINIA IDA KAEGI

BONNIE KELLER

BEVERLY KELLER

State ID

2196623635
1203478569
1006188293
1172644034
1023777095
1023945348
1210694381
1064341916
1198241480
1179747992
1138708530
1138708569
2138197365
2000353150
2164902310
2212139265
1026434314
1032187353
1147042361
2185187434
1023780613
2000468580
1079861647
1023961419
1023773837
2189409132
2190023481
1023785331
1023787837
2211578363
1183751941
1023872793
1023961501
2145344044
1023777409
2143094480
1023914231
1023932539
1145209284
1143675617
1023957465
1022389708
2195275581
1154028784
1023851607
1023926669
1023958334
1166299891
1164148292
1180375583
1023767080
1195613296
2221221640
1023926270
1023784473
1023780927
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STEFANIE MARI KELLER-PERKINS
GLORIA KELLEY

TIMOTHY JAMES KELLEY
ROBYN MILLER KELLEY
RALPH STEVEN KELLEY
GREGORY ALLEN KEMPF
MARY ELAINE KING

PHILIP GREGORY KING
JENNIFER GAYLENE QUICK KOONCE
ROY LEE KOONCE

ROWDY AUSTIN KOONCE
DONNA LABEAUME

LUIS ALBERTO LOZANO
KEITH ANTHONY LUTZ
MICHELE WRIGHT MANGOLD
LEYTON ADAM MANGOLD
JAMES MICHAEL MASTERS
DARLA GILLIAM MASTERS
JAMES CLIFTON MASTERS
BARBARA E MCDONALD
CHERYL ANN MCGEE
JAMES M MCGEE

NICHOLAS MEJIA
GUADALUPE HILDA MENDOZA
JESUS MENDOZA
ADRIENNE MARIE MIMMS
ALLEN LEVIN MIMMS

CLINT MARCUS MODGLING
RICHARD WILLIAM MOOS
CORD ROBERT MUMME
ANGELIQUE MIRANDA MUNIZ
GUILLERMO JAVIER MUNIZ
FREDRICK BLANE NASH JR
MEGAN NICOLE NASH
JENSON WAYNE NICKEL
ARTURO NIRA

SUSAN MARIE NIXON

JOHN BAKER NIXON

STELLA ANN NOTZON

JOANN OLIVAN

GABRIELA OROZCO

RAUL OROZCO Il

JAMES MICHAEL ORR
MARINA MORENO PAPOFF
CHRISTINA PARRA

LINDA RICHARDSON PERKINS
MARK HOUSTON PERKINS
ROGELIO OLIVAS PILLADO
WENDY GAIL PINEL

ALAN RAYMOND PINEL
DUSTIN MICHAEL PLATE
TRICIA MARY PLATE
MAUREEN FLANAGAN PRENCIPE
ELSIE GRAYSON PURCELL
RYAN JAMES PURTELL

JOHN PHILIP REA

State ID

1023784626
1023725254
1023965944
1070524491
1068214083
1023782966
1177824388
1066691278
1023776417
1023777608
2211218806
1023841235
1069626115
1023745097
1023781957
1143773899
1023769012
1023770327
1023770315
1065124372
1023956311
1057388492
2153905132
1023935332
1023959241
1193641058
1192835090
1023774670
1023757921
1042380565
2196075410
2169693589
1204893569
1204893524
2140742906
1140341633
1023770928
1023770916
2142002632
1023877455
1207533956
1199939431
1096279547
2213650972
2175839450
1023743158
2213150336
1023885840
1148547196
1069757718
1070667720
1172266971
2186354244
2139158278
1037514564
1162783672
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BRUCE T REED

ABEL HINOJOSA REYES

ROSA AMELIA REYES

DAISY ANN RIELLO

JOSEPH RIELLO

YVES GERALD RIOU
FREDERICK EDWIN RIPPS
CHARITY GRACE RIVERA
BRANDON DWIGHT ROLAND
ANALISA VILLEGAS ROLAND
VANESSA ROSE

PAUL A ROSE

ROLAND ANTHONY RUIZ
CHRYSTAL MARIE RYMERS
ANNE MARIE SALZMAN

BRAD JOSEPH SALZMAN
PHYLLIS ANN SANTLEBEN
RICHARD THOMAS SCHOENBERGER
CHERYL MARIE SCHOTT
WARREN JAMES SCHOTT
NICOL JEAN SCHRINER
ANDRA NICOLE GOUARD STEIN
REBECCA L STEPHENS
PHILLIP MANLEY STEPHENS
DANE SCOTT STEPHENS
STEPHANIE KYLENE STEPHENS-WILSON
KENNITTA RAESHELLE STRAHAN
JOSEPH EARL STRAHAN JR
JANTHONE MARQUIS STRAHAN
RHONDA STUART

MILES ELI DAVID STUART
CRYSTAL LYNN STUTES
ELISA A SUEHS

OLANA MARIE TAYLOR
TIMOTHY WAYNE TAYLOR
AGNES DALE TONDRE
CURTIS JOHN TONDRE
ROBERTA HABY TONDRE
JAMES WILLIAM TONDRE

KIM RENEE TORRES

BURYL LLOYD TRIP

CAROLYN ANN TRIP

TANYA LYNN TRIP CRISP
SAMUEL H TSCHIRHART JR
COBY MICHAEL TSCHIRHART
JENESS M TSCHIRHART

LEON FELIX JR TSCHIRHART
CATHERINE ANN TSCHIRHART
LYNN J TSCHIRHART
BEVERLY ANN TSCHIRHART
RITA ANN VANCE

JACKIE E VENTRESS

ELVIA TERESA VIELMA
ALFONSO JAVIER VIELMA
ELSA ROSA VILLARREAL

RAY HARRY WARDWELL

State ID

1023774765
1023784313
1069700314
1070536237
2131420736
2176516883
2000508891
1069684663
1193760909
1073314579
1042365845
1215559062
1023769152
1023932541
1148971584
1023858777
1023847554
1067984620
1023777727
1023771553
1023859405
1162493891
1023774658
1023774712
1023773393
1144689999
1070464418
1069947627
1176382800
1023723684
2206666991
1015243126
1142843743
1156534457
1156594975
1023961224
1023765722
1023782419
1023782403
2202810342
1023765733
1023765714
1023893727
1023779917
1023861418
1023897666
1023777942
1023777957
1023956209
1023779242
1023752099
1023847452
1023801811
1023801967
1023780065
1023758108
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JUDITH WEIBLEN

MICHAEL WEIBLEN

JIM CODY WELCH

MARK JOSEPH WHITE
LETICIA RODRIGUEZ WHITE
BRETT EDWARD WILLIAMS
TRACEY LYNN WILLIAMS
CLAUDIA INGEBORG WILLIAMS
WESLEY WYATT WILLIAMS
WALTER SHERMAN WILSON
STIRLING BRUCE WILSON
CYNTHIA JOYCE WOOLLS
WILLIAM GRADY WOOLLS
JANICE ELIZABETH WRIGHT
PHILLIP NEWTON WRIGHT
MICHAEL M YABUT

ANA ALBACEA YABUT
EVELYN ADRIANA ZERTUCHE
BRENNA DENISE ZINSMEYER

State ID

1023765779
1023765751
1064664221
1023873908
1148244070
1100095261
1150706685
2199168891
1170805374
1023885409
2216190246
1023746448
2121795376
1023738287
1023738273
2192729857
2195083286
1055910239
1023890196
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